
AN ACCOUNT of the EXFORIATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week "ended 25th May, 1921.
EXIORTED FROM THE UNITED KrNGPOM.
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Countries to which
Exported,

Sweden

Norway

France ... ...

United States of America

Egypt ... '

Bombay, via other Ports...

Bengal

Other Countries »„

Total Declared Value ofl
the Expectations regis- J
tered in the week J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam,, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

214,800

...

55

214,855

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

N"ot of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

Total ot
Gold.

£

...

214,800

...

...

55

214,855

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

I

Refined.

£

1,589

1,731

5,300

2,680

29,500

10,000

449

51,219

Coin,

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

•••

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Silver.

£

1,589

1,731

5,300

2,680

29,500

10,000

449

51,249

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

1,589

1,731

5,300

214,800

2,680

29,500

10,000

. 504

266,104
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London
26th May, 1921.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller. to


