	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		[EXIORTED FROM	M THE UNITE	d Kingdom.				·	
	GOLD.					Silver.					
Countries to which Exported.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam,. and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total ot Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom,	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Sweden		•••			•••	•••	1,589			1,589	1,589
Norway		•••	•••	•••	•••		_ 1,731			1,731	1,731
France	••••••	•••			•••		5,300			5,300	5,300
United States of America		214,800			214,800				•••		214,800
Egypt							2,680			2,680	2,680
Bombay, via other Ports					•••		29,500			29,500	29,500
Bengal							10,000			10,000	10,000
Other Countries		55			55	••••	· 449		•••	449	. 504
Total Declared Value of the Exportations regis- tered in the week		214,855	····	· · · ·	214,855	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	51,249			51,249	266,104

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 25th May, 1921.

Statistical Department, Custom Heuse, London 26th May, 1921.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 27 MAY, 1921.

4215